2010 CTDI, Inc. All rights reserved. REV031010
Xgen6000™ ONT
Benefits
Meeting the communication needs of high-density residential and business applications, the
Xgen6000 ONT offers voice, video, and data services to multi-dwelling units, dormitories,
multi-story businesses, and campus environments. With 24 configurable ultra high-speed data ports,
2 T1/ E1 ports, protected fiber, and RF or IP video capabilities, the rugged, temperature-hardened
Xgen6000 allows a complete menu of services from a single robust, flexible and cost-effective ser-

Class 1 Laser Products. Information subject to change without notice.  •  REV031010
Specifications
Ordering information
Part #	 Description
ONUX6110	 24 fast Ethernet ports
ONUX6140	 24 fast Ethernet, 2 T1/E1 TDM ports
ONUX6240	 24 fast Ethernet, 2 T1/E1 TDM ports, Dual PON xcvr
ONUX6142	 24 fast Ethernet, 2 T1/E1 TDM ports, 1 WB RF video port
Compatible Power Systems
Part #	 Description
PSB1001	 -48 Volt (UPS charger & battery)
PSAC001	 Brick -48 Volt